
1. Translate the following words: 

Forget   Leave  

Think  Everything  

Tram  Steal  

Lose  Fall  

Sausage  Stomach ache  

2. Read the text and put the actions into the order as they happened: 

Yesterday was a bad day. First I forgot to do my homework and my teacher was angry. I left school at 

2 o´clock and I thought that everything was OK. I went home by tram and someone stole my money. 

Then I lost my keys and I couldn´t get into my house. So I went out, but I fell and  broke my leg. In the 

evening I ate a bad sausage and then I had a  stomach ache. It was a really bad day. 

Put the actions into the correct order 

go out 

have stomach ache 

forget homework 

leave school 

lose keys 

eat a bad sausage 

someone steals money 

teacher is angry 

cannot get into house 

break leg 

fall 

go home 

 

3. Grammar up 

Yesterday BE * bad day. First I FORGET - do my homework and my teacher BE angry. I LEAVE school - 

2 o´clock and I THINK that everything BE OK. I GO home - tram and someone STEAL my money. Then I 

LOSE my keys and I CANNOT get into my house. So I GO out,  but I FALL and BREAK my leg. - * 

evening I EAT * bad sausage and then I HAVE * stomach ache. It BE * really bad day. 

4. Solve the crossword 

1.           

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

6.           

7.           

8.           

9.           

     A      

     D      

1.  I ____ a stomach ache. 

2.  I ____ it was a really bad day. 

3.  I ____ by tram to school. 

4.  I ____ chicken for dinner. 

5.  I _____ to tidy up my room and my parents were angry. 

6.  I _____ my house and I went to school. 

7.  I ____ my hand when I played football 

8.  I ____ my keys. 

9.  Someone ______ my wallet. 

 



 

5. Put the bold words into the correct order 

Yesterday was a bad day. First homework my do to forgot I and my teacher was angry. I left 

school at 2 o´clock and I thought that everything was OK.money home and my went tram stole I 

by someone .. Then I lost my keys and I couldn´t get home. So I went out broke but fell  my I and 

leg. In the evening and then I had a stomach ache I ate a bad sausage. It was a really bad day. 

 

6. Find the verbs in the past tense in the wordsearch. There are 9 verbs. 

T B L A Q T 

O R L T K H 

G O E E E O 

R K F L L U 

O E O E I G 

F T F D A H 

S T N E W T 

 

7. Retell the story. Use the clues below: 

Forget homework  

leave school 

go home  

steal money 

lose keys  

cannot get into my house  

go out 

fall 

 break leg 

 eat sausage  

have stomach ache  

 


